430 VP
Rubber Seal
3 Port/Pilot Poppet Type
Series VP300/500/700
How to Order
3 4 1 D B A
Body size
3
5
7
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
Rated voltage
5
6∗
24 VDC
12 VDC
Type of actuation
4
Common use to normally closed
and normally open (Pilot)
Body type
4 Base mounted
01
Conforming to CSA
 Standard
Series VP
solenoid valve
Valve option
Nil
R∗
Standard (Internal pilot)
External pilot
∗ Semi-standard
∗ Semi-standard
Passage symbol
A
B
N.C. (Normally closed)
N.O. (Normally open)
Thread type
Nil
F
N
T
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Port size
01
02
Symbol
Nil∗
Port size
Rc (PT)
VP344
Without sub-plate
1/8
1/4
VP544 VP744
∗ VP344, VP544, or VP744 only.
Manual override
Nil
B∗
C∗
Push type
Locking type (Slotted)
Locking type (Manual)
∗ Semi-standard
Electrical entry
D
DO
DIN terminal (with connector)
DIN terminal (without connector)
Caution
Please refer to the product catalog (discontinued products) for safety instructions, specific product precautions, product specifications,
dimensions, and model selection. However, be aware that the DIN connector differs from that of the standard model.